Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

1

Aina KABORE

Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

StSq

1Lz+1Lo

CoSp

1F

1Lz+1Lo

CUSp

1T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 1/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

2 Heloise BRAULT Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

111F

2|CoSp

3|StSq

41Lz+1Lo

5(1S

6|1Lz+1Lo

7|cusp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

3 Nina POINFOUX Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1|SSp

21F

3118

4|StSq

5/1F+1Lo

6| CoSp

711Lz+1T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

4

Giulia LEVEQUE DUTRENIT

Niortglace FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1F

CoSp

1Lz+1T

1S

CSp

StSq

1F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 4/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

5

Celestine LOISEAU

Club Multi-Patinage De Tours (cmpt) FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

SSp

1S

1F+1T

StSq

1F+1Lo

1Lz

CoSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 5/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

6 Lily NINON Patinage Artistique Briviste FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1/1Lo

2|CoSp

3|1F

411S+1Lo

5|StSq

6|1F+1T

7|SSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 6/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

7

Lena BRAULT

Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 7/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

8

Shanys AHADJI

Patinage Artistique Briviste

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1S+1Lo

CoSp

1Lo

1F+1T

StSq

1F

SSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 8/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

9

Nadia le MOAL

Patinage Artistique Briviste FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1Lo

SSp

1F

1S+1Lo

StSq

1F+1T

CoSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 9/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

10

Willow GROS

Brian Joubert Poitiers Glace FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1Lo

1Lz

SSp

1F+1Lo

CoSp

StSq

1S+1T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

11 Charlise BOYER

Association Expressions Patinage

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 11/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET

R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

12

Chloe BOURRIGAULT-DELANGEAS

Patinage Artistique Briviste

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1S+1Lo

CoSp

1Lo

1F

StSq

1F+1T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 12/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

13 Alyssa MARINHO Patinage Artistique Briviste

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1/1Lo

2|SSp

3|1F

411S+1Lo

5|CoSp

6|1F+1T

7|StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 13/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

14 Alix SERBINOFF Club Multi-Patinage De Tours (cmpt)

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1| CoSp

2/1SH1T

3|1F

4|1Lo+1Lo

51T

6|StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

15 Jeanne MORAEL Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1| CoSp

2/1Lz

3|1F

4|StSq

5/1F+1Lo

6|1S+1T

7|SSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 15/18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

16 Angele AGAGAH Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1|SSp

2|StSq

3|1Lo+1T

4|CoSp

5(1S

6|1F+1Lo

7|1F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 16 /18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

17 Leonie POYAULT Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

111F

2|CoSp

3|StSq

411S+1Lo

5/SSp

6|1Lo+1T

7|1F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature

Page 17 /18



Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 A MIN-NOV SERIE 1 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Mr. Pierre Phoebus PAGEOT FRA

18 Sarah MICHAUD Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

111Lz

2|CoSp

3|StSq

4 1F+1Lo

5(1Lz+1T

6/SSp

7|1F

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:37

Signature
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